	Maine State Board of Education Members List


	James A. Banks, Sr., Chair
21 Chesley Ave.
Portland, ME 04103
E-Mail:  jbanks@maine.rr.com
Home:  797-4642
Term Ends: 2012
	Steven M. Pound, Ph.D., Vice Chair

P.O. Box 864
Greenville, ME  04441

E-Mail:  SPOUND@cianbro.com

Home:  356-6112

Term Ends: 2014

	James W. Carignan, Ph.D.
20 Birch Meadow Rd
Brunswick, ME  04011
E-Mail:  carignans@suscom-maine.net
Home:   725-6186
Term Ends: 2005
	Marilyn Temple Tardy
236 Madawaska Rd
Palmyra, ME  04965 
E-Mail:  mttardy@roadrunner.com
Home:   938-2308
Term Ends: 2012

	Nancy S. Perkins
P.O. Box 433
Cornish, ME  04020
E-Mail:  Nancy_S_Perkins@yahoo.com
Home:   625-7772
Term Ends: 2014
	Dr. Lynda A. Doyle
175 Bowie Hill Drive
Durham, ME  04222
E-Mail:  lyndazangels@aol.com
Home:  846-6616                                                    Term Ends: 2014

	Dorothy P. Martin, Ph.D.
25 Martin Road

Fort Fairfield, ME  04742

E-Mail: martin.dottie@jobcorps.org

Home: 472-4191

Term Ends: 2015
	Martha J. Harris
489 Monroe Road

Winterport, ME  04496

E-Mail: mjh@plhlaw.com

Home:  525-7746

Term Ends: 2015

	Jana Lapoint

110 Woodlands Drive

Falmouth, ME  04105

E-Mail: JLapoint@maine.rr.com
Home:  781-7472

Term Ends: 2015
	Andrea M. Levinsky (Student Member)
37 Hamblet Avenue
Portland, ME  04103
E-Mail:  alevinsk@maine.rr.com  
Home:  871-1462

Term Ends: 2011

	Angela M. Bechard (Student Member)
6 Maple Street

Monmouth, ME  04259

E-Mail:  bechards5@fairpoint.net
Home:  933-5864

Term Ends: 2012
	


